ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
TD-1436
ON OPERATE-ADJUSTABLE
1PST
APPLICATION NOTE:
101
FEATURES
●     Small size and weight

Acceleration, in any Axis 100 G
Life at Rated Resistive Load; Minimum 1,000,000 operations
NUMBERING SYSTEM
     PCB Mount              Flange Mount
TD-1436 - 5001   W       TD-1436 - 5001 AW
   |        |    |          |        |   |
   1        3    4          1        3   4
M83726/21 - 002  W       M83726/21 - 006  AW
   |   |     |   |          |   |     |    |
   1   2     3   4          1   2     3    4
1.  Model Number or Basic "MIL-PRF" Series
number.
2.  Military "Slash" number.
3.  Timing Range.
4.  Quality level (See Note 7):
PCB MOUNT FLANGE MOUNT TIME DELAY
Military Leach Military Leach Range
Dash No. Dash No. Dash No. Dash No. (seconds) ±10%
001 W 5000W 005 W 5000AW 0.05-0.5
002 W 5001W 006 W 5001AW 0.5-5
003 W 5002W 007 W 5002AW 5-50
004 W 5003W 008 W 5003AW 50-500
Date of issue: 3/06 - 40 - Page 2 of 3
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS TD-1436